Zawody IPSC
,Puchar Jack Bron i Amunicja’
Wykaz Sedziow

Funkcja Imie i Nazwisko Nr. Licenciji
Match Director Bicz Andrzej 14028/111/21
Range Master Bogacki Zbigniew 606/P/07
Stats Officer Bicz Andrzej Jr Praktykant
Range Officer Bicz Andrze; 14028/111/21
Range Officer tukasiewicz Zenon 10244/11/20
Range Officer Golonka Jacek 7889/111/16
Range Officer Komsta Waldemar 13304/111/20
Range Officer Mechlich Krystian 10245/11/117
Range Officer Rainski Piotr Praktykant
Range Officer Guzy Pawet 10239/11/19



Pistolet IPSC Jul 10, 2022 - 2022-07-09

Match Results - PCC

Place
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Name No.

Smiatkowski, Rafat
Podgorski, Maciej
Hoher, Piotr

Chodyra, Dominik
Kardys, Robert
Koprowski, Zbigniew
Szymanski, Marcin
Rzeminski, Robert
Espenschied, Bartosz

Match Results - Production

Place
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Name No.

Hoher, Piotr
Podgérski, Maciej
Koprowski, Zbigniew
Krukowski, Kamil
Chmielewski, Mariusz
Pisulski, Grzegorz
Haraszkiewicz , Robert
Espenschied, Bartosz
Woijtecki, Radostaw
Bicz, Andrzej 02
Szymanski, Marcin
Maczniewski, Marcin
Wyrozebski, Krystian
Bienkiewicz, Adam
Cierpka, Sylwester
Milko, Damian
Bienkiewicz, Grzegorz
Rzeminski, Robert
Maczniewski, Roman
tukasiewicz, Zenon 03
Majewski, Andrzej

Match Results - Standard

Place
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Name No.

Podsiadto, Maciej
Chodyra, Dominik
Kardys, Robert

Rainski, Piotr 04
Juncewicz, Robert
Guzy, Pawet 01

(DQ) Biernat, Wiestaw

Class
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PF

Min
Min
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Min
Min
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Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj

Category

Category

Category

Match
Pts

470.6372
401.2279
393.7216
371.3571
338.0321
333.0499
321.0539
296.1667
234.3480

Match
Pts

458.8405
456.3060
409.9589
405.2979
395.5282
340.6893
315.2986
297.0620
292.5285
279.9036
274.6474
265.8450
264.9497
241.2137
231.5831
222.9449
184.9084
178.1066
158.7123
146.6542

69.1954

Match
Pts
485.0497
417.1789
373.9995
334.9488
257.6989
215.5576

Match %
100.0000 %

85.2521 %
83.6571 %
78.9052 %
71.8243 %
70.7657 %
68.2169 %
62.9289 %
49.7938 %

Match %
100.0000 %

99.4476 %
89.3467 %
88.3309 %
86.2017 %
74.2500 %
68.7164 %
64.7419 %
63.7539 %
61.0024 %
59.8568 %
57.9384 %
57.7433 %
52.5703 %
50.4714 %
48.5888 %
40.2991 %
38.8167 %
34.5899 %
31.9619 %
15.0805 %

Match %
100.0000 %

86.0075 %
77.1054 %
69.0545 %
53.1283 %
44.4403 %



Strzelba IPSC Jul 09, 2022 - 2022-07-10

Match Results - Open
Place Name

Espenschied, Bartosz
Szymanski, Marcin
Podsiadto , Maciej
Smiatkowski, Rafat
Podgérski, Maciej
Hoher, Piotr
Haraszkiewicz, Robert
Koprowski, Zbigniew
9 Biernat, Wiestaw

10 Rainski, Piotr

11 Pospiech, Adam

12 Wilk, Marek

13 Chodyra, Dominik

14 (DQ) Zemta, Jacek

15 (DQ) Jabtoriski, Roman
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No.

Class

cCCcCcCcccccccccccc

Div

oNeolNoNohoNolNoNohoNoNoNoNoNoNo)

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

Category

Match
Pts

85.0000
71.4737
60.4164
56.1312
51.5129
45.0543
44.7716
42.9964
32.6608
30.9785
24.9158
15.7810
10.5962
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Match %

100.0000 %
84.0867 %
71.0781 %
66.0367 %
60.6034 %
53.0051 %
52.6725 %
50.5840 %
38.4245 %
36.4453 %
29.3127 %
18.5659 %
12.4661 %



